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

Washmobile & McCarthy’s 
Wilkes-Barre Poultry 

Pen-Mart Wegmans 

Woodlands 
YMCA 

Beer Super Other Rack Locations 

Boscov’s 
Central Real Estate 
Choice Unimart 
Curry Donut 
Don’s Deli 
Dunkin Donuts 
East End Sunoco 
East Mountain Inn 
First Horizon Home Loans 

Bank of America Home Loans 

Avenue News 
Bank of America 
Choice Discount 
Midway Beverage 

Frank’s News Uni Mart 
Gonda’s Wyoming Post Office 
Grotto Pizza Other Rack Locations 
Hampton Inn 
Hazle Beer Deli 
Honesdale National Bank Lombardo’s Mini Market 

  

    

  

  
  

The Ultimate Haven - Cradled on 2 acres you'll 
find this fabulous 4 BR, 3 bath home. Big enough 
for friends, intimate enough for quiet evenings 
alone. Country kitchen w/many upgrades, FP in 
kit/LR & stone FP in FR w/walk-out patio, wrap 
around deck and 4 car garage. 
MLS#10-2516 $339,500 

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  
  

This architecturally designed Tudor home is se- 
renely tucked into a natural paradise. Situated 
on more than 5 lush acres, this 3-story home is 
known for its timeless style and quality. Beau- 
tiful wood floors flow through spacious rooms 
highlighted by stone FP and custom built 
i The main living area is enhanced by a 
gorgeous LR, a spacious DR, cozy library and 

        

Luxury surrounds you in this stunning 3 story brick town- 
home...Bay windows gleaming hardwood floors, elegant fire- 
place & custom designed granite kitchen are only a few features Jus 
of this home w/many upgrades. MLS#10-4267 

classic kitchen. MLS#10-3053 $649,500 

    
  

  

$399,000 
  

  

Home located near Hamilton Park. Bright kitchen with break- 
fast area. Good floor plan. Large backyard with small building 
that includes 1/2 bath. Finished lower level has recreation room 
w/fireplace and wet bar. Home has sprinkler system & security. 
MLS#10-3260 

  

$249,900       

tail noted inside and out. 
& MLS#10-2874   
      

This magnificent home “Stony Croft” has been 
meticulously renovated to incorporate the most 
modern conveniences and mechanical systems 
yet retain the charm of the original grand cot- 
tage - Delightful gazebo and wrap around porch, 
spacious rooms, handsome fireplaces, stunning 
kitchen and baths - Wonderful architectural de- 

$750,000 

  Delightful 3 br, 1 % bath ranch resting on a nice 
sized level lot in a great neighborhood. Offers 
formal LR, DR, Eat-In Kitchen, Family Rm, 3 
season porch & 2 car garage. 
MLS#10-4340 Yours for just $145,000 

    

  
  

Cozy 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath Cape Cod on a treed lot 
in a great neighborhood. Master Suite & family 
room on 1st fir. Also offers formal LR w/FP, DR, 
office & attractive kitchen. Included central air, 
gazebo & 2 car garage. Close to shopping and 
within walking distance of schools. 
MLS#10-3051 Offered at $179,900 

         

    
If you're looking for a 1-story home with a com- 
fortable lifestyle, try this spacious 3 bedroom, 
3 bath ranch. Offers oversized living room w/ 
fireplace, formal dining room, family room & in-   ground pool. MLS#10-2072 $169,900 

  

It’s a time to 

The seasons are changing quickly. 

The holidays will soon be here. With 

that in mind, and Thanksgiving just 

a few short weeks away, 1d like to 

take a moment to sit back and reflect 

upon our families, dear friends, our 

homes, and being able to live in this 

free-country, where everything is pos- 

sible and every dream can come true. 

ful for all the wonderful people I've 

had the pleasure to meet, and the 

opportunity to serve in either finding 

the home of their dreams or selling 

THANK YOU! 

Larbara F Metcalf 

Lewith & Freeman 
Real Estate 

69 N. Memorial Highway, 
Shavertown, PA 18708 

be thankful. I'm thank- 

Harv 

  

A little above the rest of the world is how you'll feel in this 
delightful 5-BR, 3-BTH traditional home w/a priceless view of 
the lake complete w/soothing spa, rec room w/bar & 3-season 
porch plus 30’ lakefront w/boathouse. 
MILS#10-3656 $450,000 
  

an existing property. 

      Hideaway at home in a delightful Master Bedroom Suite w/ 
sliding doors to your private patio. That’s only 1 of the features 
of this exciting 4BR, 2 bath 3100SF Ranch in a quiet neighbor- 
hood. Don’t miss this one! 
MLS#10-2463 

  

5 i 50, ¢ . 3 

$225,000 
  

  

      
4 BR, 1 BA with Master BR on 1st floor. At- 
tractive 10’x16’ tool shed with vinyl siding in rear 
of property. Large yard, pleasant neighborhood. 

  

      
Shickshinny Lake - A Private Lake Community 
- Have you ever dreamed of owning a lakefront 
home? A place where you can dock your boat & 
enjoy summer barbeques. This 100’ lakefront will 
allow you all those benefits. Attractive 4 BR, 3 
BA ranch w/2nd kitchen on LL, cradled on a 
100x303 lot. MLS#10-2855 $399,900 

  

  

All room sizes are generous, great layout, two 
staircases. An attached 1000 sq ft room with dn 
enclosed inground lap pool approx 16x48, as well 
as an adjaent 3 season patio room approx 500 sq 
ft. MLS#10-1092 $495,000 

  

    a EEN of i 

Great open floor plan in this spacious Glen- 
maura home. Outstanding kitchen with center 
island, granite countertops & tile floor. 2 story 
open family room with FP. Additional 1st floor 
room can be bedroom or office-has attached bath. 
Luxurious master bedroom sutie and bath plus 3 
add’l bedrooms on 2nd floor. Finished LL for rec- 
reation. Well situated on .97 acre well landscaped 
lot. A must see home. MLS#10-4135 $690,000 

  

  

  

     
  

Looking for a 1 story home w/a comfortable life- 
style? Try this attractive 3 BR 1 1/2 bath Ranch. 
Offers formal LR, great room w/fieldstone fire- 
place & eat-in kitchen. Private rear rocking chair 
orch w/great view. 

MLS#10-1412 $169,900   
  

MILS#10-2189 $99,900     
Home & Rental in quiet country setting. Enjoy 
the security of steady income while living in ei- 
ther the 3 BR, 1 bath Cape Cod, or the 2 BR, 1 
bath living quarters above the 3 bay garage. 
MLS#10-3690 A smart move for $215,000   

  

         a 

Attractive 4 BR, 2-BTH Tudor cradled on a 5+ 
acre lot in a quiet country setting. Attached ga- 
rage plus 30’ x 35’ garage/boat house, and 14’x 28’ 
shed. MLS#10-2806 $245,000 

pes dh 
    

Lama for Sells 
Kingston Twp. - 1.89 Acres 

MLS#10-3868 $27,900 

Shickshinny - 3.56 Acres 

MLS#10-2808 $35,000 

Sutton Road - 4 Acres 

$160,000 

Hanover Twp. - .21 Acre 

$10,000 

  

(570) 696-3801 
(570) 696-0883 

metcalf@epix.net     
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